1. SEX
Male
Female

2/ Age
Under 18yt
18-24 yrs
25-34yrs
34-44yrs
45-54 yrs
55-64yrs
65-74yrs
75-84yrs
85 and ove
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In the past 6 months, how easy have you found the following?....

Getting through on the

Speaking to a doctor on

Speaking to a nurse on

Booking an with a

Booking an
appoitnment with a

phone the phone the phone doctor Nurse
M Not tried 6 38 54 6 22
H Not Very Easy 47 17 13 41 10
id Fairly Easy 35 30 17 34 41
M Very Easy 10 10 19 23
i Don't know 2 5 0 4




How satisfied are you with the opening hours of the surgery?
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Very Satisfied Fairly Satisfied el e:r S? I?' led.or Quite dissatisfied Very dissatisfied ontknowthe opening
disatisfied hours
id Series2 51 26 14 2 3 4
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The Urgent Care clinic now runts 4 mornings weekly, do you think this has

improved your access?

Very much
imporved

Somewhat
improved

No difference

I~

Somewhat
worse

I~

A lot worse

Not used the
urgenct care
clinic
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How clean is the GP surgery?

Very clean

Fairly clean

hd

Not very clean

Not clean at all

Don't know
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How helpful do you find the recpetionists at the surgery?

Very helpful

Fairly helpful

Neither

.

not very helpful

Not helpful at all
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In general how satisfied are you with the care you receive from the doctors?

Very satisfied

Fairly satisfied

[S——

Neither satisfied nor
dissatisfied

Quite dissatisfied

Very dissatisfied
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In general how satisfied are you with the care you receive from the nurses?

Very satisfied

Fairly satisfied

Neither satisfied nor
dissatisfied

Quite dissatisfied

Very dissatisfied
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In general how satisfied are you with the overall care you receive from the

surgery?

Very satisfied

Fairly satisfied

Neither satisfied nor
dissatisfied

S @42

Quite dissatisfied

Very dissatisfied
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Would you recommend the surgery to someone who has just moved into

the local area?

Yes

Might

Not sure

e —

Probably not

e

Definetly not

s
Don't know
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